THE DATASHEET OF
T496D336K010AS
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
%
�
�
��������
�����

Case
Size
KEMET
Part Number
DCL µA
@ 25°C
Max.
DF
% @ +25°C
120 Hz.
Max.
ESR
Ω @ +25°C
100 kHz
Max.
68.0 *C T496C686(1)004A(2) 2.7 6.0 1.6
100.0 *C T496C107(1)004A(2) 4.0 8.0 1.2
150.0  D T496D157(1)004A(2) 6.0 8.0 0.8
220.0 *D T496D227(1)004A(2) 8.8 8.0 0.7
#330.0 *D T496D337(1)004A(2) 13.2 8.0 0.7
330.0 *X T496X337(1)004A(2) 13.2 8.0 0.7
#470.0 *X T496X477(1)004A(2) 18.8 8.0 0.5
4.7 B T496B475(1)006A(2) 0.5 6.0 3.5
6.8 B T496B685(1)006A(2) 0.5 6.0 3.5
10.0 B T496B106(1)006A(2) 0.6 6.0 3.5
22.0 B T496B226(1)006A(2) 1.3 6.0 3.5
15.0 C T496C156(1)006A(2) 0.9 6.0 2.0
22.0 C T496C226(1)006A(2) 1.4 6.0 2.0
33.0 C T496C336(1)006A(2) 2.0 6.0 2.0
47.0 D T496D476(1)006A(2) 2.9 6.0 1.0
47.0 *C T496C476(1)006A(2) 2.9 6.0 1.6
68.0 D T496D686(1)006A(2) 4.1 6.0 1.0
#68.0 *C T496C686(1)006A(2) 4.1 6.0 1.2
100.0 X T496X107(1)006A(2) 6.0 8.0 0.9
100.0 D T496D107(1)006A(2) 6.0 8.0 0.8
150.0 *D T496D157(1)006A(2) 9.0 8.0 0.7
#220.0 *D T496D227(1)006A(2) 13.2 8.0 0.7
220.0 *X T496X227(1)006A(2) 13.2 8.0 0.7
#330.0 *X T496X337(1)006A(2) 19.8 8.0 0.5
3.3 B T496B335(1)010A(2) 0.5 6.0 3.5
4.7 B T496B475(1)010A(2) 0.5 6.0 3.5
6.8 B T496B685(1)010A(2) 0.7 6.0 3.5
10.0 C T496C106(1)010A(2) 1.0 6.0 2.0
15.0 B T496B156(1)010A(2) 1.5 6.0 3.5
15.0 C T496C156(1)010A(2) 1.5 6.0 2.0
22.0 C T496C226(1)010A(2) 2.2 6.0 2.0
33.0 D T496D336(1)010A(2) 3.3 6.0 1.0
33.0 *C T496C336(1)010A(2) 3.3 6.0 1.6
47.0 D T496D476(1)010A(2) 4.7 6.0 1.0
#47.0 *C T496C476(1)010A(2) 4.7 6.0 1.2
68.0 X T496X686(1)010A(2) 6.8 6.0 0.9
68.0 D T496D686(1)010A(2) 6.8 6.0 0.8
100.0 D T496D107(1)010A(2) 10.0 8.0 0.7
150.0 *X T496X157(1)010A92) 15.0 8.0 0.7
#150.0 *D T496D157(1)010A(2) 15.0 8.0 0.7
#220.0 *X T496X227(1)010A(2) 22.0 8.0 0.5
2.2 B T496B225(1)016A(2) 0.5 6.0 3.5
3.3 B T496B335(1)016A(2) 0.5 6.0 3.5
4.7 B T496B475(1)016A(2) 0.8 6.0 3.5
6.8 C T496C685(1)016A(2) 1.1 6.0 2.0
10.0 B T496B106(1)016A(2) 1.6 6.0 3.5
10.0 C T496C106(1)016A(2) 1.6 6.0 2.0
15.0 C T496C156(1)016A(2) 2.4 6.0 2.0
22.0 D T496D226(1)016A(2) 3.6 6.0 1.0
22.0 *C T496C226(1)016A(2) 3.6 6.0 1.6
33.0 D T496D336(1)016A(2) 5.3 6.0 1.0
47.0 X T496X476(1)016A(2) 7.5 6.0 0.9
47.0 D T496D476(1)016A(2) 7.5 6.0 0.8
100.0 *X T496X107(1)016A(2) 16.0 8.0 0.7
4 Volt Rating at +85°C (2.7 Volt Rating at +125°C)
**6 Volt Rating at +85°C (4 Volt Rating at +125°C)
10 Volt Rating at +85°C (7 Volt Rating at + 125°C)
16 Volt Rating at +85°C (10 Volt Rating at +125°C)
Capaci-
tance µF
Case
Size
KEMET
Part Number
DCL µA
@ 25°C
Max.
DF
% @ +25°C
120 Hz.
Max.
ESR
Ω @ +25°C
100 kHz
Max.
1.5 B T496B155(1)020A(2) 0.5 6.0 5.0
2.2 B T496B225(1)020A(2) 0.5 6.0 3.5
3.3 B T496B335(1)020A(2) 0.7 6.0 3.5
4.7 C T496C475(1)020A(2) 1.0 6.0 2.0
6.8 C T496C685(1)020A(2) 1.4 6.0 2.0
10.0 C T496C106(1)020A(2) 2.0 6.0 2.0
15.0 D T496D156(1)020A(2) 3.0 6.0 1.0
22.0 D T496D226(1)020A(2) 4.4 6.0 1.0
33.0 X T496X336(1)020A(2) 6.6 6.0 0.9
47.0 X T496X476(1)020A(2) 9.4 6.0 0.3
0.68 B T496B684(1)025A(2) 0.5 4.0 6.5
1.0 B T496B105(1)025A(2) 0.5 4.0 5.0
1.5 B T496B155(1)025A(2) 0.5 6.0 5.0
2.2 C T496C225(1)025A(2) 0.6 6.0 3.5
3.3 C T496C335(1)025A(2) 0.9 6.0 2.5
4.7 C T496C475(1)025A(2) 1.2 6.0 2.5
6.8 C T496C685(1)025A(2) 1.7 6.0 2.0
10.0 C T496C106(1)025A(2) 2.5 6.0 0.6
10.0 D T496D106(1)025A(2) 2.5 6.0 1.2
15.0 D T496D156(1)025A(2) 3.8 6.0 1.0
22.0 X T496X226(1)025A(2) 5.5 6.0 0.9
22.0 D T496D226(1)025A(2) 5.5 6.0 0.8
0.47 B T496B474(1)035A(2) 0.5 4.0 8.0
0.68 B T496B684(1)035A(2) 0.5 4.0 6.5
1.0 B T496B105(1)035A(2) 0.5 4.0 5.0
1.5 C T496C155(1)035A(2) 0.5 6.0 4.5
2.2 C T496C225(1)035A(2) 0.8 6.0 3.5
3.3 C T496C335(1)035A(2) 1.2 6.0 2.5
4.7 D T496D475(1)035A(2) 1.7 6.0 1.5
6.8 D T496D685(1)035A(2) 2.4 6.0 1.3
10.0 X T496X106(1)035A(2) 3.5 6.0 1.0
15.0 *X T496X156(1)035A(2) 5.3 6.0 0.9
22.0 X T496X226(1)035A(2) 7.7 6.0 0.3
0.15 B T496B154(1)050A(2) 0.5 4.0 16.0
0.22 B T496B224(1)050A(2) 0.5 4.0 14.0
0.33 B T496B334(1)050A(2) 0.5 4.0 10.0
0.47 C T496C474(1)050A(2) 0.5 4.0 8.0
0.68 C T496C684(1)050A(2) 0.5 4.0 7.0
1.0 C T496C105(1)050A(2) 0.5 4.0 5.5
1.5 C T496C155(1)050A(2) 0.8 6.0 5.0
2.2 D T496D225(1)050A(2) 1.1 6.0 2.5
3.3 D T496D335(1)050A(2) 1.7 6.0 2.0
25 Volt Rating at +85°C (17 Volt Rating at +125°C)
35 Volt Rating at +85°C (23 Volt Rating at +125°C)
50 Volt Rating at +85°C (33 Volt Rating at +125°C)
20 Volt Rating at +85°C (13 Volt Rating at +125°C)